6:45 AM

~"=CRANHILL

QI Tl o

CRANHILL

H"W

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

WAKE UP

WAKE UP

WAKE UP

WAKE UP

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

Clean Up
Personal & Cabin

Clean Up
Personal & Cabin

Clean Up
Personal & Cabin

7:45 AM

Line Up

Line Up

Line Up

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

WAKE UP

Clean Up
Personal & Cabin

Line Up

Breakfast

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

Moming Devotions
@ Tent

Moming Devotions
@ Tent

Moming Devotions
@ Tent

Moming Devotions
@ Tent

Moming Devotions
@ Tent

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

Rest

Rest

Rest

Rest

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45PM

3:00 PM

3:15PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

REGISTRATION

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

CAMP KICK-OFF

CABIN TIME
SWIM TESTS
Store Rotations
Waterfront Open

RIVER TUBING

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

DINNER

Dinner

Dinner

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

CABIN TIME
(NAMES, CABIN RULES,
PLAY TOGETHER)

7:00 PM

7:15PM

7:30 PM

ACTIVITY
SIGN-UPS

Cabin Bible Study

Cabin Bible Study

Prep for Game

Prep for Game

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15PM

BIG GAME

BIG GAME

BIG GAME

Prep for Chapel

Prep for Chapel

8:30 PM

SNACK

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

9:15 PM

9:30 PM

9:45 PM

CHAPEL

Chapel

Chapel

10:00 PM

10:15 PM

10:30 PM

10:45 PM

FREE TIME

IN CABINS

FREE TIME

FREE TIME

IN CABINS

IN CABINS

CABIN TIME
Store Rotations
Lake Tubing
Tie-Dye Rotations
Waterfront Open
Craft Hut Open

CABIN TIME
Store Rotations
Lake Tubing
Tie-Dye Rotations
Waterfront Open
Craft Hut Open

FINAL CHAPEL

PACK & CLEAN

CLOSING CEREMONY

CAMPER PICK-UP

Dinner

Cabin Bible Study

Prep for Game

BIG GAME

Prep for Chapel

Chapel

FREE TIME

IN CABINS




11:00 PM LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT




