



	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
6:45 AM		WAKE UP	WAKE UP	WAKE UP	WAKE UP	WAKE UP
7:00 AM		Clean Up	Clean Up	Clean Up	RETURN FROM TURTLE	Clean Up
7:15 AM		Personal & Cabin	Personal & Cabin	Personal & Cabin	MOUNTAIN	Personal & Cabin
7:30 AM						
7:45 AM		Line Up	Line Up	Line Up		Line Up
8:00 AM		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
8:15 AM						
8:30 AM		Morning Devotions @ Tent	Morning Devotions @ Tent	Morning Devotions @ Tent	Morning Devotions @ Tent	Morning Devotions @ Tent
8:45 AM			_			
9:00 AM		HORSEMANSHIP LESSONS	HORSEMANSHIP LESSONS	Activity A	Activity A	HORSEMANSHIP LESSONS
9:15 AM 9:30 AM		22000110	22000110			22000110
9:30 AM 9:45 AM						
10:00 AM				Activity B	Activity B	
10:15 AM				Activity	Activity b	
10:30 AM						
10:45 AM						
11:00 AM				Activity C	Activity C	
11:15 AM						
11:30 AM						
11:45 AM						
12:00 PM		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:15 PM						
12:30 PM		Rest	Rest	Rest	Rest	FINAL CHAPEL
12:45 PM						
1:00 PM		CABIN TIME	RIVER TUBING	CABIN TIME	CABIN TIME	
1:15 PM		SWIM TESTS Store Rotations		Store Rotations Lake Tubing	Store Rotations Lake Tubing	PACK & CLEAN
1:30 PM		Waterfront Open		Tie-Dye Rotations	Tie-Dye Rotations	
1:45 PM		·		Waterfront Open	Waterfront Open	
2:00 PM				Craft Hut Open	Craft Hut Open	CLOSING CEREMONY
2:15 PM						
2:30 PM				HORSEMANSHIP LESSONS	HORSEMANSHIP LESSONS	CAMPER PICK-UP
2:45 PM				LLOGOING	LEGOOTIO	LIODGENANIGUID GUOM
3:00 PM 3:15 PM						HORSEMANSHIP SHOW
3:30 PM		Activity D	Activity D			
3:45 PM		ACTIVITY D	ACIIVIIY D			CAMPERS DEPART
4:00 PM	REGISTRATION					STAVILLAGE BELTARA
4:15 PM						
4:30 PM		Activity E	Activity E			
4:45 PM						
5:00 PM	CAMP KICK-OFF					
5:15 PM				TURTLE MOUNTAIN		
5:30 PM	DINNER	Dinner	Dinner	OVERNIGHTER	Dinner	
5:45 PM						
6:00 PM						
6:15 PM	CABIN TIME	Cabin Bible Study	Cabin Bible Study		Cabin Bible Study	
6:30 PM	(NAMES, CABIN RULES, PLAY TOGETHER)					
6:45 PM	·					
7:00 PM	ACTIVITY SIGN-UPS	Drain for O	Drain for C		Drain for C	
7:15 PM 7:30 PM	3.3.4 31 0	Prep for Game BIG GAME	Prep for Game BIG GAME		Prep for Game BIG GAME	
7:30 PM 7:45 PM	BIG GAME	DIO GAIVIE	DIO GAIVIE		DIG GAIVIE	
8:00 PM	DIO OAIVIE					
8:15 PM		Prep for Chapel	Prep for Chapel		Prep for Chapel	
8:30 PM	SNACK	Chapel	Chapel		Chapel	
8:45 PM	CHAPEL	Silapoi	Silapoi		Silapoi	
9:00 PM						
9:15 PM						
9:30 PM		FREE TIME	FREE TIME		FREE TIME	
9:45 PM						
10:00 PM	FREE TIME					
10:15 PM						
10:30 PM	IN CABINS	IN CABINS	IN CABINS		IN CABINS	
10:45 PM						
		<del></del>				

11:00 PM LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT